Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-02436

Integrated design allows for easy insertion by hand.
1.5 - 2.0 mm panel thickness range allows for multiple applications.

Double-compression design can accommodate up to 2 wires or cables of varying

Presents a high extraction force for withstanding extreme conditions.

Low Profile Metal Edge Clip, 1.5 - 2.0mm Panel Thickness, 4.1 - 7mm Cable Range, SS304, 5000/box

Article Number

Type

Color

Quantity Per

Product Description

151-02436

MSC2LP

Metal (ML)

box

Designed for more confined areas, HellermannTyton's Low Profile
Metal Edge Clip provides an excellent alternative to managing wire and
PV cables where plastic fasteners are not the preferred method.
Designed for effortless insertion, the Metal Edge Clip has a high
extraction force that tolerates extreme environments and provides
assurance that the cables are secure on a panel. The Metal Edge Clip
is simple to install and can easily be removed with a flathead
screwdriver.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Depth D (Imperial)

Depth D (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Low Profile Metal Edge Clip, 1.5 - 2.0mm Panel Thickness, 4.1 - 7mm

Cable Range, SS304, 5000/box

MSC2LP-SS304-ML

0.67

17.0

Edge Clip

0.375

9.50

0.16

4.1

0.28

7.0

0.649

16.48

0.06

0.08

15



Panel Thickness Max (Metric) 2.0

Material Stainless Steel (SS304)
Material Shortcut SS304

Halogen Free Yes

UV Resistant (Yes/No) Yes

Use Conditions For Indoor and Outdoor Use
Operating Temperature -112°F to +1000°F (-80°C to +538°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

UL Recognized (US) Yes

UL Listed (US and Canada) Yes

UL Recognized (US and Canada) Yes

UL Listed (US) Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 5000

Package Quantity (Metric) 5000
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